:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8328899

Feb 01, 2024 - 07:05 (UTC)

In epoch 260,278 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 148147 - 0.017844117 ETH®
40.84 USD

2 148149 - 0.017851926 ETH®
40.86 USD

3 148150 - 0.017839344 ETH®
40.83 USD

4 148153 - 0.017836294 ETH®
40.82 USD

S 148154 - 0.017864323 ETH®
40.88 USD

6 148155 - 0.017863240 ETH®
40.88 USD

7 148156 - 0.017829605 ETH®
40.80 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8328899
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/260278
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148147
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148149
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148150
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148153
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148154
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148155
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148156

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

148157

148158

148159

148162

148163

148165

148167

148169

148172

Validator Id

708354

Amount

- 0.017786127
40.71 USD

- 0.017836582
40.82 USD

- 0.017848260
40.85 USD

- 0.017830354
40.81 USD

- 0.017841186
40.83 USD

- 0.017883654
40.93 USD

- 0.017486678
40.02 USD

- 0.017855305
40.86 USD

- 0.017841659
40.83 USD

Amount

+ 0.042101606
96.36 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148157
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148158
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148159
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148162
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148163
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148165
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148167
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148169
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/148172
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/708354

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



