

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 15:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8328899

DATE & TIME Feb 01, 2024 · 07:05 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 260,278 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>148147</u>	- 0.017844117 ETH � 40.84 USD
2	<u>148149</u>	- 0.017851926 ETH � 40.86 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>148150</u>	- 0.017839344 ETH � 40.83 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>148153</u>	- 0.017836294 ETH � 40.82 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>148154</u>	- 0.017864323 ETH � 40.88 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>148155</u>	- 0.017863240 ETH � 40.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>148156</u>	- 0.017829605 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>148157</u>	- 0.017786127 ETH � 40.71 USD
9	<u>148158</u>	- 0.017836582 ETH � 40.82 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>148159</u>	- 0.017848260 ETH � 40.85 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>148162</u>	- 0.017830354 ETH � 40.81 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>148163</u>	- 0.017841186 ETH � 40.83 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>148165</u>	- 0.017883654 ETH � 40.93 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>148167</u>	- 0.017486678 ETH � 40.02 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>148169</u>	- 0.017855305 ETH � 40.86 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>148172</u>	- 0.017841659 ETH � 40.83 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>708354</u>	+ 0.042101606 ETH <b>⊘</b> 96.36 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.